
SEA Games 9 Ball Pool Single Men - Phnom Penh / Cambodia 2023

Knockout stages 1/3 Printed: 15.01.2025 11:01

1st part (Last 32)
Last 32 Last 16 Quarter Final Semi Final

1 Johann Chua 8

17 Phone Myint Kyaw 9 17 Phone Myint Kyaw 9

16 Muhammad Azim 1 17 Phone Myint Kyaw 9

9 Ismail Kadir 6

9 Ismail Kadir 9

8 Daophachan Phoutthabandit 3

17 Phone Myint Kyaw 9

12 Nguyen Anh Tuan 4

5 Darryl Chia Soo Yew 4

12 Nguyen Anh Tuan 9

12 Nguyen Anh Tuan 9

13 Visal Peou 1 20 Preecha Boonmoung 3

20 Preecha Boonmoung 9 20 Preecha Boonmoung 9

4 Keng Kwang Chan 7



SEA Games 9 Ball Pool Single Men - Phnom Penh / Cambodia 2023

Knockout stages 2/3 Printed: 15.01.2025 11:01

2nd part (Last 32)
Last 32 Last 16 Quarter Final Semi Final

3 Aloysius Yapp 9

19 Tepwin Arannath 9 19 Tepwin Arannath 1

14 Vongxay Hongsavady 7 3 Aloysius Yapp 9

6 Ahmad Taufiq 6

11 Sorm Samnang 3

6 Ahmad Taufiq 9

3 Aloysius Yapp 9

10 Van Linh Ta 4

7 Muhammad Almie 4

10 Van Linh Ta 9

10 Van Linh Ta 9

15 Myo Htet Htun 3 18 Feri Satriyadi 6

18 Feri Satriyadi 9 18 Feri Satriyadi 9

2 Carlo Biado 7



SEA Games 9 Ball Pool Single Men - Phnom Penh / Cambodia 2023

Knockout stages 3/3 Printed: 15.01.2025 11:01

Final part (Last 32)
Last 16 Quarter Final Semi Final Final

1 Johann Chua 8

17 Phone Myint Kyaw 9 17 Phone Myint Kyaw 9

9 Ismail Kadir 9 9 Ismail Kadir 6

8 Daophachan Phoutthabandit 3 17 Phone Myint Kyaw 9

5 Darryl Chia Soo Yew 4 12 Nguyen Anh Tuan 4

12 Nguyen Anh Tuan 9 12 Nguyen Anh Tuan 9

20 Preecha Boonmoung 9 20 Preecha Boonmoung 3

4 Keng Kwang Chan 7 17 Phone Myint Kyaw 9

3 Aloysius Yapp 9 3 Aloysius Yapp 3

19 Tepwin Arannath 1 3 Aloysius Yapp 9

11 Sorm Samnang 3 6 Ahmad Taufiq 6

6 Ahmad Taufiq 9 3 Aloysius Yapp 9

7 Muhammad Almie 4 10 Van Linh Ta 4

10 Van Linh Ta 9 10 Van Linh Ta 9

18 Feri Satriyadi 9 18 Feri Satriyadi 6

2 Carlo Biado 7


